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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Fayette County
Statistics TOTAL Absentee Early

Voting
Election

Day

Registered Voters - Total 18,168

Ballots Cast - Total 3,881 49 1,328 2,504

Voter Turnout - Total 21.36%
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Summary Results Report
Amendment
November 4, 2025

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Fayette County

STATE PROP 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

For 2,703 70.85% 43 908 1,752

Against 1,112 29.15% 6 406 700

Total Votes Cast 3,815 100.00% 49 1,314 2,452

Precincts Reporting 12 of 12

STATE PROP 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

For 3,135 82.05% 29 1,069 2,037

Against 686 17.95% 18 244 424

Total Votes Cast 3,821 100.00% 47 1,313 2,461

Precincts Reporting 12 of 12

STATE PROP 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

For 3,074 80.39% 36 1,078 1,960

Against 750 19.61% 13 237 500

Total Votes Cast 3,824 100.00% 49 1,315 2,460

Precincts Reporting 12 of 12

STATE PROP 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

For 2,628 69.21% 42 935 1,651

Against 1,169 30.79% 7 378 784

Total Votes Cast 3,797 100.00% 49 1,313 2,435

Precincts Reporting 12 of 12

STATE PROP 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

For 3,139 82.69% 35 1,074 2,030

Against 657 17.31% 12 240 405

Total Votes Cast 3,796 100.00% 47 1,314 2,435

Precincts Reporting 12 of 12

STATE PROP 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

For 2,737 73.26% 24 986 1,727

Against 999 26.74% 20 314 665

Total Votes Cast 3,736 100.00% 44 1,300 2,392

Precincts Reporting 12 of 12
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Summary Results Report
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November 4, 2025

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Fayette County

STATE PROP 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

For 3,437 90.26% 47 1,160 2,230

Against 371 9.74% 2 152 217

Total Votes Cast 3,808 100.00% 49 1,312 2,447

Precincts Reporting 12 of 12

STATE PROP 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

For 3,413 88.95% 40 1,157 2,216

Against 424 11.05% 9 157 258

Total Votes Cast 3,837 100.00% 49 1,314 2,474

Precincts Reporting 12 of 12

STATE PROP 9
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

For 3,047 80.54% 33 1,037 1,977

Against 736 19.46% 14 271 451

Total Votes Cast 3,783 100.00% 47 1,308 2,428

Precincts Reporting 12 of 12

STATE PROP 10
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

For 3,549 92.81% 44 1,211 2,294

Against 275 7.19% 5 104 166

Total Votes Cast 3,824 100.00% 49 1,315 2,460

Precincts Reporting 12 of 12

STATE PROP 11
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

For 3,379 88.06% 44 1,177 2,158

Against 458 11.94% 4 142 312

Total Votes Cast 3,837 100.00% 48 1,319 2,470

Precincts Reporting 12 of 12

STATE PROP 12
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

For 2,735 72.89% 31 923 1,781

Against 1,017 27.11% 15 373 629

Total Votes Cast 3,752 100.00% 46 1,296 2,410

Precincts Reporting 12 of 12
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Fayette County

STATE PROP 13
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

For 3,461 90.44% 42 1,204 2,215

Against 366 9.56% 6 111 249

Total Votes Cast 3,827 100.00% 48 1,315 2,464

Precincts Reporting 12 of 12

STATE PROP 14
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

For 2,431 63.97% 42 809 1,580

Against 1,369 36.03% 7 496 866

Total Votes Cast 3,800 100.00% 49 1,305 2,446

Precincts Reporting 12 of 12

STATE PROP 15
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

For 3,195 83.70% 35 1,056 2,104

Against 622 16.30% 14 254 354

Total Votes Cast 3,817 100.00% 49 1,310 2,458

Precincts Reporting 12 of 12

STATE PROP 16
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

For 3,400 88.73% 35 1,150 2,215

Against 432 11.27% 14 165 253

Total Votes Cast 3,832 100.00% 49 1,315 2,468

Precincts Reporting 12 of 12

STATE PROP 17
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

For 2,982 78.87% 30 1,021 1,931

Against 799 21.13% 16 288 495

Total Votes Cast 3,781 100.00% 46 1,309 2,426

Precincts Reporting 12 of 12

PROPOSITION A FAISD
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

For 324 69.38% 1 82 241

Against 143 30.62% 0 60 83

Total Votes Cast 467 100.00% 1 142 324

Precincts Reporting 3 of 3
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